
G.T.F. POSITION, .40 F.T.E. Disa- 
bility Services is seeking a Reading 
Coordinator. This person is respon- 
sible for recruiting, hiring, training 
and evaluating students hired to 
read course related materials on au- 
dio tape. Applications available in 
Disability Services, 164 Oregon Hall, 
346-1155. Application due by June 
6, 5:00 p.m. 

Disability Services is an 
EO/AA/ADA employer committed to 
cultural diversity. 

100 workers needed 
Assemble craft, wood items. 

Materials provided. Up to $480/wk 
Free info. pkg. 24 hr. 801-263-4020 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is seek- 
ing two Advertising Sales Repre- 
sentatives for the 2001-02 school 
year. Get invaluable experience for 
your resume and make good money 
too. Sales experience a plus, but not 
required. Advertising Representa- 
tives sell advertising space to uni- 
versity, local and regional accounts. 
In addition to selling, reps are re- 
sponsible for ad copy, layout and 
proofing. Requirements: You must 
be currently enrolled at the Universi- 
ty of Oregon or enrolled by fall term. 
You must have a car and be availa- 
ble to start training June 19th. Mini- 
mum of 15-20 hours per week June, 
July and August. Preference will be 
given to students who are not gradu- 
ating in 2002. The Oregon Daily 
Emerald is an equal opportunity em- 
ployer committed to a culturally di- 
verse workplace. 

RECREATION SUMMER STAFF 
working with students with develop- 
mental disabilities 30-40hrs./wk. 
$6.50-$7/hr. Apply The Arc of Lane, 
45 W. Broadway, #205, Eugene, 
EOE. Closing 6/11. 

205 HELP WANTED 
$$ Get Paid For Your Opinions! $$ 
Earn $15-$125 and more/ survey! 
www.money4opinions.com 

Maintenance & painting. 6/15-21. 
8 hour days. 
Call 484-4103 

FIREFIGHTERS! 
Summer time work. Free training 
provided. Skookum. 688-1900. 

WANTED: Detail-oriented clerical 
worker for word processing, filing, 
& mail preparation. Start at 
$7.25/hour. Requires data experi- 
ence and ability to work independ- 
ently. Accuracy essential. For 
training purposes, you must be 
able to make at least a year’s 
commitment. E-mail resume to 
tk@eric.uoregon.edu, fax to 346- 
2334, or pick up application in 
room 100 Agate Hall, 8am-5pm, 
M-F. 

Restaurant wait staff knowledge of 
Jazz and/or art preferred. Bring re- 
sume to the Crossroads Grill. 737 
Main St. Springfield. 6 min. from UO. 

Apartment Cleaning 
6/15-6/21 

Call 484-4103 

210 HOUSES FOP, RENT 
Four bedroom, two bath. Laundry, 
parking, no pets. $1250/summer. 
$1500/fall. Avail, late June. First, 
last, deposit. 573 E. 14th. 344-8689. 

Near campus and shopping. 
2 bdrm house, $650/mo. 

Call 343-9011 

Cute 4 bdrm house, 1.5 blocks from 
campus, W/D, carport, no pets. 
$1100/mo. Brooke 503-675-2991. 

Spacious & Clean 
178 W. 29th- 3 bdrms, 1 bath, car- 
port, garden, lawn care provided. 
2904 Olive & 2906 Olive- 4 bdrms, 
3 baths, 2 car garage. All with dw, 
w/d. No pets/smoke. Must see inside 
to appreciate! Call 345-6766 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. Summer, $355. 

Avail. 6/16. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates 

Large, Clean, Quiet, 1 & 2 bdrms 
Nicely Furnished, 1 block UO, No 

pets. Summer: $300-$350, 
Fall: $450-$575. Chuck 344- 4760 

Large 2 bedroom/2 bath with w/d, 
dishwasher, fitness center, pool, 
volleyball courts. Sub-lease June 
15-Sept. 15, only pay July and 
Aug. rent. $740/month. 344-1935. 

25009814 

Across From the Music Building 
Summer Fall 

STUDIO....$265 $395 
1 Bdrm..'..:.$295 $430 
2 Bdrm..$395 $595 
3 Bdrm...,.$595 $975 
4 BDRM.$780 $1080 

Ridgewood Apartments (unfurnished) 
942 E. 18th *343-6000 

Reserving for Summer or Summer + Fall Only. 

Management Real Estate Construction 

4 'Bedroom, 
1697 Orchard.. 

5 'Bedroom 
2895 Mill St..... 
2576 Kincaid.... 
2334 Augusta... »•»•**•**«*♦' 

Washer/dryer in each unit with dishwt 
For a complete listing, slop by our o£Dc< 

at 1247 Villard Street. For questions call 343 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
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
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room for rent from June until Sep- 
tember. $325/mo. + utils. 683-9682. 
Available June 1. 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, turn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 
Large, furnished room by law 
school, 2 closets, share bath w/ 1 
tenant. No smoke/pets. Quiet Chris- 
tian household. $395 incld. util + ca- 
ble. 345-3456 or 912-9126 

238 SUBLETS 

Hilyard House summer sublease. 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, w/d, free ethernet, 
close to campus. 344-0481 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

Male college students want room- 
mate to share 5 bdrm home. Lots of 
amenities. $300. 349-9220 David or 
Justin. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Jewish Student Union elections 

Today at 6 pm 
in the Multicultural Center 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Pocket Playhouse 
presents... 

Swearing 
at Goa 

Written and performed by 
Joe Von Appen 

A one man inspirational 
piece on how to cope 

with the shame of being 
born naked. 

May 24*, 26* 
5 p.m. 102 Villard 

§ $ 1 donation suggested 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Bivouac beds 
5 Looks like 

10 Marine color? 
14 King or Alda 
15 Everglades 

wader 
16 Baseball scores 
17 Irrigation 

controller 
19 SAT section 
20 Take a survey 
21 & so on 
23 Gift for a kid 
24 Daisylike flower 
25 That woman 
27 Sculling tool 
29 Automobile tag 
34 Jet's letters 
37 Hairless 
36 Diseased patch 

39 Owl's comment 
41 Spherical map 

Suspicious of 
Wake up 
Ancient tetter 
Distress signal 
Socialist system 
Videos channel 
Permit 
Island dances 
Fat farm 
Ike's oommand 
Distinguished 
Acorns, later 
Be thankful for 
Neighborhood 
VCR button 
Ship’s staff 

71 Composer 
Jerome 

72 Theatrical 
comment 

73 Terminates 

DOWN 
1 First to strike 

Caesar 
2 Earthen pots 
3 Mocking 

reproach 
4 Whine 
5 Goes out with 
6 Pale yellowish- 

white 
7 Period 

5/24/01 

S8SS 
8855888 

8 Taxi devices 
9 Editor 's note 

10 Limb 
11 Four-line stanzas 
12 "Do_others 

as..." 
13 Pale 
18 Gulf of Mex. 

neighbor 
22 Manage to deal 

with 
Undersign 
Besides 
Hoopster 
Actress Verdugo 
Ozdog 
Ballplayer 
Slaughter 
Artie or Irwin 
lilted 
Skilled machinist 
Bunch of hair 

42 What the toast 
maybe 

45 Goalie’s teat 
47 Value system 
50 Eschews a big 

Solutions 
(s I a I n 13 INI U ! 3 IXI ■ □□□□□■ 
□BOB BBOBB □□□□ 
□□□□□□□□□a □□□□ 
□□□□□□□ EBB □□□ 
□□BED BBB dBCM 

BOBBOQD 
oatoo BO 

□ □EBB 
BE 0ODD 

□QE □□□ QBOOD 
bed bob □□□anas 

I HBDBDBB 
ODOBI 
□BBB 

wedding 
51 “Mama's Family" 

character 
55 Cement in 

memory 
56 Paid to play 
57 Slumgullion and 

goulash 
58 Water too weB 
59 Remove rind 
61 Scarlett's home 
63 Dole (out) 
65_Francisco 
67 Air pressure unit 


